
Material Quantity Unit Unit Price Total Unit Price Total
Unit 
Price

Total
Unit 
Price

Unit Price Total

Type B Surface, 9.5 
mm, PG 58S‐28

20,000 Ton 73.00$     1,460,000.00$   68.90$     1,378,000.00$   62.60$    1,252,000.00$   77.00$    No Bid ‐$                    

Type C Surface, 9.5 
mm, PG 58H‐28

3,000 Ton 85.00$     255,000.00$      86.30$     258,900.00$      84.00$    252,000.00$      80.00$    No Bid ‐$                    

Type B Intermediate, 
12.5 mm, PG 58S‐28

3,000 Ton 70.00$     210,000.00$      62.80$     188,400.00$      63.75$    191,250.00$      79.00$    No Bid ‐$                    

Type B Base, 25 mm, 
PG 58S‐28

3,000 Ton 68.00$     204,000.00$      55.50$     166,500.00$      59.10$    177,300.00$      72.00$    No Bid ‐$                    

Total: 2,129,000.00$   Total: 1,991,800.00$   Total: 1,872,550.00$   Total: Total: ‐$                    

Recommended Award: Milestone Contractors, LP, Plants 11 & 32
Notes:

2026 FOB Hot Mix Asphalt Material Bid Tabulation
Rieth‐Riley Construction 

Co., Inc
Milestone Contractors, LP 

Plant 11
Milestone Contractors, LP 

Plant 32
E & B Paving, LLC

Dave O'Mara Contractor, 
Inc

Flat RockPlant Location:  Indianapolis ‐ Kentucky Ave Indianapolis ‐ Harding St Columbus Indianapolis ‐ Harding St

Total

1,540,000.00$   

240,000.00$       

237,000.00$       

216,000.00$       

2,233,000.00$   


