

2026 FOB Hot Mix Asphalt Material Bid Tabulation

			Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc		Milestone Contractors, LP Plant 11		Milestone Contractors, LP Plant 32		E & B Paving, LLC		Dave O'Mara Contractor, Inc	
Plant Location:			Indianapolis - Kentucky Ave		Indianapolis - Harding St		Columbus		Indianapolis - Harding St		Flat Rock	
Material	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
Type B Surface, 9.5 mm, PG 58S-28	20,000	Ton	\$ 73.00	\$ 1,460,000.00	\$ 68.90	\$ 1,378,000.00	\$ 62.60	\$ 1,252,000.00	\$ 77.00	\$ 1,540,000.00	No Bid	\$ -
Type C Surface, 9.5 mm, PG 58H-28	3,000	Ton	\$ 85.00	\$ 255,000.00	\$ 86.30	\$ 258,900.00	\$ 84.00	\$ 252,000.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 240,000.00	No Bid	\$ -
Type B Intermediate, 12.5 mm, PG 58S-28	3,000	Ton	\$ 70.00	\$ 210,000.00	\$ 62.80	\$ 188,400.00	\$ 63.75	\$ 191,250.00	\$ 79.00	\$ 237,000.00	No Bid	\$ -
Type B Base, 25 mm, PG 58S-28	3,000	Ton	\$ 68.00	\$ 204,000.00	\$ 55.50	\$ 166,500.00	\$ 59.10	\$ 177,300.00	\$ 72.00	\$ 216,000.00	No Bid	\$ -
			Total:	\$ 2,129,000.00	Total:	\$ 1,991,800.00	Total:	\$ 1,872,550.00	Total:	\$ 2,233,000.00	Total:	\$ -
Recommended Award: Milestone Contractors, LP, Plants 11 & 32												
Notes:												